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Paper Level Details:-

Code

19409101

19409102

19409103

19409104

19409105

19409106

19409107

19409108

19409109

19409201

19409202

19409203

19409204

19409205

19409206

19409207

19409208

19409209

19409210

1940921

19409212

19409213

19DEG

20409101

20409201

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

Faculty
Course
Course Code
Mode of Learning
Pattern
Branch
Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Paper Name

English (Compulsory)-I
Fundamentals of Computer
Logic Development with ‘C' Programming
Basics of Web Programming-|
Software Engineering-|
Basics of Mathematics-I
Statistical Methods-|
Digital Electronics
Development of Human Skill
English (Compulsory)-Ii
Advanced Programming in C
Introduction to Operating System
Basics of Web Programming-Ii
Office Automation
Basics of Mathematics-ll
Statistical Methods-II
Introduction to Microprocessor
Software Engineering-Ii
Practical-I
Practical-II
Practical-lIl
Practical-1V
Democracy,Elections and Good Governance
English (Compulsory)-I

English (Compulsory)-Ii

Credits

Faculty of Science and Technology

Bachelor of Computer Application

Bachelor of Computer Application Part-I

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

BCA201
Regular

CBCS Pattern 2019

No Branch

Semester-ll
March 2024

Grade Template Name

AM

Theory
Practical
Practical
Practical
Practical

Theory

Theory

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

80

80

80

80

50

UA

32

32

32

32

20

20

20

20

20

CA

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

50



Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description
[ o so " wo Pass o Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:
" Template Name: GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description
"""""" 1 T gy T g T s Ukxcellent/outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 45 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH: Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr: Credit

AM : Assessment Method



B.C.A(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - (No Branch) - B.C.A - | - Sem-II HELD IN March 2024

Hirachand Nemchand College of Commerce

College Code: HN

ELIG: E

Prn No.-2020032500039055

1. NAME: VISHNUPRIYA JAGDISH PUTTA

Seat No: 220341

SGPA : 8.60

T kepir200

Total Credit : 20.00

Status : PASS
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SGPA:RR

Total Credit : 32.00

B.C.A-I (Seat No.- 220341 Exam Event-March-2024)

Status : RR

EGP:RR

Sem-ll

SGPA :RR | STATUS :RR GRADE : RR

EGP:RR |

Total Credits : 52.00 |

|Percentage: RR [ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Grand Total: RR

Final Grade: -

CGPA: - |

Status: RR|

GPA/SGPA: RR|

Total Earned Grade Points: RR

Total Credits Earned: RR |
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28/06/2024



College Code: SBZ

ELIG: E

B.C.A(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2019 - (No Branch) - B.C.A - | - Sem-II HELD IN March 2024
Prn No.-2020032500054871

Shriman Bhausaheb Zadbuke Mahavidyalaya

Seat No: 222047
2. NAME: KHARAT RAMESHWAR UTTAM
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Status : FAIL

GRADE : -

STATUS : ATKT
Page No. 2

SGPA :8.88

SGPA :8.50 |

Final Grade: -

EGP :284.00

EGP: 442.00 |
Status: ATKT| CGPA: - |

GPA/SGPA: 8.50|

Total Credits : 52.00 |
|Percentage: 73.6% |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Total Credit : 32.00

B.C.A-I (Seat No.- 222047 Exam Event-March-2024)

Total Earned Grade Points: 442.00
28/06/2024

Sem-ll

Grand Total: 920/1250(Nine Hundred And Twenty )

Total Credits Earned: 52.00 |



